

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous Bail Application No. 2820/2026

Harishchand S/o Mathuralal

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Rohit Khandelwal
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Jitendra Singh Rathore assisted by Mr. Sapan Soni

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE NUPUR BHATI

Order

09/03/2026

Learned PP is directed to procure the case diary on the next date of hearing.

Put up after one week.

(DR.NUPUR BHATI),J