

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous Bail Application No. 2820/2026

Harishchand S/o Mathuralal

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Rohit Khandelwal
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Vivek Sharma, PP

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SAMEER JAIN

Order

30/03/2026

List the matter after one week.

(SAMEER JAIN),J